Schedule Summary Report - Classics - Fall Quarter - 2023-24

Title

CLA 010 Gk,
Rom & Near East
Myth

Instructors:
Melissa Stem

1 TA(s) requested

CLA 030F Word
Roots

Instructors:
Timothy Brelinski

1 TA(s) requested

CLA 030F Word
Roots

Instructors:
Timothy Brelinski

1 TA(s) requested

CLA 174 Greek
Religion &
Society

Instructors:
Timothy Brelinski

CLA 180 Ancient
Technologies

Instructors:
Anna Uhlig

GRK 001
Elementary
Greek

Instructors:
Valentina
Popescu

Section

001

001

002

001

001

001

CRN

26654

26655

26656

No
CRN

No
CRN

35687

Enrollment

390

390

390

25

25

25

Seats

Activity

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Days

MWF

MWF

TR

MTWRF

Start

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

End

10:50 AM

11:50 AM

11:50 AM

11:50 AM

Location

none

none

none

none



Title

GRK 001
Elementary
Greek

Instructors:
Valentina
Popescu

GRK 100
Readings Greek
Prose

Instructors:
Anna Uhlig

GRK 104
Menander

Instructors:
Anna Uhlig

LAT 001
Elementary Latin

Instructors:
Shennan Hutton

LAT 001
Elementary Latin

Instructors:
Shennan Hutton

LAT 001
Elementary Latin

Instructors:
John Rundin

LAT 001
Elementary Latin

Instructors:
John Rundin

LAT 100
Readings in Latin
Prose

Instructors:
Carey Seal

Section

002

001

001

001

002

003

004

001

CRN

35688

35692

52285

37770

37771

37772

37773

37777

Enrollment

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity

Lecture

Lecture/Discussion MTWR

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Days

MTWRF

MW

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

Start

12:10 PM

PM

1:40 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:10 PM

2:10 PM

12:10

End Location
1:00 PM  none
1:00 PM none
3:00PM  none
9:50AM  none
11:50 AM  none
2:00PM  none
3:00PM  none

Lecture/Discussion MTWR 3:10 PM 4:00 PM none



Title Section CRN

LAT 103 Vergil- 001 52286
Aeneid

Instructors:
Valentina
Popescu

Enrollment

Seats

25

Activity

Lecture

Days

MWF

Start

10:00 AM

End

10:50 AM

Location

none



